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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Kurland8129
O'Learys

8.900 8.900 9.1009.000 35.900
3 4T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Alex Miller8167
TK Watertown

8.800 8.400 9.2009.200 35.600
4 10 1 1 2 

2 

Tory Meringer8165
TK Watertown

8.450 9.100 8.8008.650 35.000
7T 1 7T 6 3 

3 

Meghan Hendrickson8087
MGC Hingham

8.400 8.600 8.6009.100 34.700
9T 9 2 8T 4 

4 

Amelia Carlman8066
Jeans

7.800 9.000 9.0508.750 34.600
14 2T 6 4 5 

5 

Ava Bayko8069
Jeans

7.700 9.000 8.8508.850 34.400
15 3T 5 5 6T

6T

Lexi Sarantopoulos8172
Spectrum

8.350 8.700 8.3509.000 34.400
11 7T 4T 12 7T

7T

Ellie Boles8085
MGC Hingham

8.400 8.700 8.7008.550 34.350
10T 8T 9 7 8 

8 

Emma Moshella8082
MGC Hingham

8.700 8.900 8.3008.400 34.300
5 5T 10 13 9 

9 

Isabella Caccavelli8075
McKeon

9.050 8.900 9.1007.200 34.250
2 6T 15 3T 10 

10 

Lauren Casale8140
Reading

9.250 8.250 8.5008.200 34.200
1 12 12 11 11 

11 

Samantha Dubord8128
O'Learys

8.550 8.300 8.5508.650 34.050
6 11 8T 10 12 

12 

Olivia Spielberger8091
MGC Hingham

8.450 8.200 8.6008.300 33.550
8T 13T 11 9T 13 

13 

Mia Chrisafideis8068
Jeans

8.200 7.800 8.0007.500 31.500
12 15 14 15 14 

14 

Ella Kea8063
Jeans

7.600 7.400 8.1008.000 31.100
16 16 13 14 15 

15 

Rachel Klaver8171
Spectrum

8.150 8.200 7.6007.100 31.050
13 14T 16 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Spectrum Gymnastics


